
#1 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 7.77

2 ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.78

3 FRANCIS, Adelle JR Unattached 7.83

4 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 7.95

5 HENDERSON, Taryn  9 Motor City Track Clu 7.98

6 GLANCY, Alexa JR Unattached 8.07

7 KING, Nyla SR Unattached 8.10

8 WILSON, Alexys SR LAB TC 8.11

12:00 PM: (Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.89q 1(1)

2 FRANCIS, Adelle JR Unattached 7.94q 1(2)

3 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 7.97q 1(3)

4 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 8.03q 1(4)

5 WILSON, Alexys SR LAB TC 8.08q 1(5)

6 HENDERSON, Taryn  9 Motor City Track Clu 8.08q 1(6)

7 KING, Nyla SR Unattached 8.14q 2(1)

8 GLANCY, Alexa JR Unattached 8.14q 3(1)

9 WHEELER, Lexis SR Unattached 8.21 2(2)

10 GALY, Kennadi  9 Grand Rapids Fire 8.22 2(3)

11 ALLEN, Kai SO Courageous 8.26 1(7)

12 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 8.27 2(4)

13 JONES, Daelyn  7 Grand Rapids Fire 8.28 2(5)

14 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.28 2(6)

15 DIXON, Gabriella SR Unattached 8.30 3(2)

16 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.35 1(8)

17 STALLWORTH, Arianna JR Unattached 8.36 2(7)

18 BROWN, Charrone JR Courageous 8.36 3(3)

19 MCCLERRAN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 8.38 5(1)

20 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.47 3(4)

21 BAKER, Iyiona  5 Courageous 8.56 4(1)

22 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Track Clu 8.58 3(5)

23 MAUK, Jasmine SO Running 4 Speed 8.62 4(2)

24 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.64 3(6)

25 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Track Clu 8.66 3(7)

26 MCCLELLAN, Clara JR Push Athletics 8.68 4(3)

27 HAYES, Tranaye SR Courageous 8.69 4(4)

28 MUXLOW, Lilly SO Running 4 Speed 8.75 4(5)

29 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.76 6(1)

30 DELONG, Alyssa SR Unattached 8.77 4(6)

31 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.77 5(2)

32 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City Track Clu 8.77 2(8)

33 MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.82 4(7)
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#1 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
12:00 PM: (Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
34 CARTER, Nicksyn  5 Elite Performance Tr 8.87 5(3)

35 ALI, Autumn  7 Courageous 8.88 5(4)

36 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.93 5(5)

37 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.95 3(8)

38 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 9.08 4(8)

39 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 9.13 6(2)

40 HENDERSON, Rachel JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.21 5(6)

41 OBI, Deborah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.43 5(7)

42 JONES, Adrianna SO LAB TC 9.44 6(3)

43 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Track Cl 9.55 6(4)

44 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City Track Clu 10.10 6(5)

45 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City Track Clu 10.73 6(6)

46 CARTER, Avery 4 New Breed Track Cl 11.27 6(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 6

1 ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.89q

2 FRANCIS, Adelle JR Unattached 7.94q

3 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 7.97q

4 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 8.03q

5 WILSON, Alexys SR LAB TC 8.08q

6 HENDERSON, Taryn  9 Motor City Track Clu 8.08q

7 ALLEN, Kai SO Courageous 8.26

8 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.35

Heat 2 of 6

1 KING, Nyla SR Unattached 8.14q

2 WHEELER, Lexis SR Unattached 8.21

3 GALY, Kennadi  9 Grand Rapids Fire 8.22

4 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 8.27

5 JONES, Daelyn  7 Grand Rapids Fire 8.28

6 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.28

7 STALLWORTH, Arianna JR Unattached 8.36

8 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City Track Clu 8.77

Heat 3 of 6

1 GLANCY, Alexa JR Unattached 8.14q

2 DIXON, Gabriella SR Unattached 8.30

3 BROWN, Charrone JR Courageous 8.36

4 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.47

5 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Track Clu 8.58

6 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.64

7 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Track Clu 8.66

8 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.95
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#1 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 4 of 6

1 BAKER, Iyiona  5 Courageous 8.56

2 MAUK, Jasmine SO Running 4 Speed 8.62

3 MCCLELLAN, Clara JR Push Athletics 8.68

4 HAYES, Tranaye SR Courageous 8.69

5 MUXLOW, Lilly SO Running 4 Speed 8.75

6 DELONG, Alyssa SR Unattached 8.77

7 MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.82

8 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 9.08

Heat 5 of 6

1 MCCLERRAN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 8.38

2 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.77

3 CARTER, Nicksyn  5 Elite Performance Tr 8.87

4 ALI, Autumn  7 Courageous 8.88

5 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.93

6 HENDERSON, Rachel JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.21

7 OBI, Deborah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.43

Heat 6 of 6

1 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.76

2 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 9.13

3 JONES, Adrianna SO LAB TC 9.44

4 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Track Cl 9.55

5 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City Track Clu 10.10

6 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City Track Clu 10.73

7 CARTER, Avery 4 New Breed Track Cl 11.27

#2 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SIMMONS, Jaden JR Elite Performance Tr 6.94

2 REED, Jaiden JR Unattached 6.99

3 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.01

4 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.03

5 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 7.15

6 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 7.16

7 JONES, Sherron SR Push Athletics 7.26

8 GAZZARATO, Matthew SR Unattached 7.26

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SIMMONS, Jaden JR Elite Performance Tr 6.92q 1(1)

2 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.03q 1(2)

3 REED, Jaiden JR Unattached 7.04q 1(3)

4 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.11q 8(1)
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#2 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 7.16q 1(4)

6 GAZZARATO, Matthew SR Unattached 7.21q 1(5)

7 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 7.23q 1(6)

8 JONES, Sherron SR Push Athletics 7.31q 1(7)

9 HOWARD, Amarion  5 Elite Performance Tr 7.32 3(1)

10 MILES, Avion SO Push Athletics 7.33 2(1)

11 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 7.34 2(2)

12 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 7.34 4(1)

13 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 7.35 2(3)

14 JOHNSON, Nicholas JR Unattached 7.35 1(8)

15 FLETCHER, Jonathon SR Unattached 7.37 2(4)

16 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 7.44 3(2)

17 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 7.45 3(3)

18 GRADDICK, Josiah SR Unattached 7.47 3(4)

19 HENDRIX, Cameron SO Unattached 7.47 2(5)

20 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City Track Clu 7.49 6(1)

21 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 7.50 3(5)

22 HOOKER, Donovan JR Unattached 7.52 2(6)

23 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.53 6(2)

24 RAWLS, Gavin SO Motor City Track Clu 7.53 6(3)

25 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 7.54 6(4)

26 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.57 3(6)

27 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 7.61 4(2)

28 THEIS, Alex SR Push Athletics 7.62 2(7)

28 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 7.62 4(3)

30 AUSTION, Ron'Dro 8 Motor City Track Clu 7.63 6(5)

31 JACKSON, Ignatius SR Unattached 7.63 2(8)

32 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 7.64 4(4)

33 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 7.65 5(1)

34 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 7.70 3(7)

35 ROCHESTER, Jonathan SO Unattached 7.72 5(2)

36 ENOEX, austin JR Unattached 7.73 6(6)

37 HAYES, Josh JR Motor City Track Clu 7.74 7(1)

38 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 7.74 5(3)

39 JONES, Senneca SO Courageous 7.76 7(2)

40 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 7.78 5(4)

41 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 7.81 7(3)

42 REIMER, Cody SR Drive Phase 7.83 7(4)

42 KEMP, Micah  8 Elite Performance Tr 7.83 7(4)

44 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.83 5(5)

45 STANLEY, Theodore JR Unattached 7.84 8(2)

46 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 7.87 4(5)

47 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 7.94 8(3)

48 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 7.98 4(6)
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#2 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
49 LIM, Cameron JR Unattached 7.98 8(4)

50 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.98 6(7)

51 BROHL, Nathan  8 Six Mile Track Club 8.00 9(1)

52 BODARY, Seth  9 Elite Performance Tr 8.03 7(6)

53 HAMILTON, Christan JR LAB TC 8.04 4(7)

54 JOHNSON, Daion SR Next Level TC 8.06 5(6)

55 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached 8.09 6(8)

56 MINER, Jacob  9 Jackalopes TC 8.11 9(2)

57 BLENK, Lewin SR Jackalopes TC 8.20 9(3)

58 CONDE, Jibriel JR LAB TC 8.28 8(5)

59 STALLWORTH, Aaryn  8 Unattached 8.29 9(4)

60 VANANDEL, Quentin  9 Gators Track Club 8.31 9(5)

61 WILKINS, Owen SO Push Athletics 8.31 3(8)

62 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Unattached 8.39 5(7)

63 ZAMUDIO, Cesar JR Courageous 8.48 7(7)

64 GREMLING, Simon SO Push Athletics 8.55 4(8)

65 JONES, Sincere JR Courageous 8.57 7(8)

66 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.71 8(6)

67 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet 8 LAB TC 8.73 8(7)

68 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 9.04 8(8)

69 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 9.08 9(6)

70 TURNER, Owen  9 Jackalopes TC 9.17 9(7)

71 HAYDON, Patrick SO Jackalopes TC 9.50 10(1)

72 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt SR Elite Performance Tr 9.72 10(2)

73 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.84 10(3)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 SIMMONS, Jaden JR Elite Performance Tr 6.92q

2 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.03q

3 REED, Jaiden JR Unattached 7.04q

4 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 7.16q

5 GAZZARATO, Matthew SR Unattached 7.21q

6 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 7.23q

7 JONES, Sherron SR Push Athletics 7.31q

8 JOHNSON, Nicholas JR Unattached 7.35

Heat 2 of 10

1 MILES, Avion SO Push Athletics 7.33

2 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 7.34

3 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 7.35

4 FLETCHER, Jonathon SR Unattached 7.37

5 HENDRIX, Cameron SO Unattached 7.47
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#2 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 HOOKER, Donovan JR Unattached 7.52

7 THEIS, Alex SR Push Athletics 7.62

8 JACKSON, Ignatius SR Unattached 7.63

Heat 3 of 10

1 HOWARD, Amarion  5 Elite Performance Tr 7.32

2 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 7.44

3 YON, Alexander SR Elite Performance Tr 7.45

4 GRADDICK, Josiah SR Unattached 7.47

5 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 7.50

6 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.57

7 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 7.70

8 WILKINS, Owen SO Push Athletics 8.31

Heat 4 of 10

1 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 7.34

2 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 7.61

3 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 7.62

4 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 7.64

5 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 7.87

6 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 7.98

7 HAMILTON, Christan JR LAB TC 8.04

8 GREMLING, Simon SO Push Athletics 8.55

Heat 5 of 10

1 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 7.65

2 ROCHESTER, Jonathan SO Unattached 7.72

3 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 7.74

4 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 7.78

5 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.83

6 JOHNSON, Daion SR Next Level TC 8.06

7 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Unattached 8.39

Heat 6 of 10

1 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City Track Clu 7.49

2 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.53

3 RAWLS, Gavin SO Motor City Track Clu 7.53

4 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 7.54

5 AUSTION, Ron'Dro 8 Motor City Track Clu 7.63

6 ENOEX, austin JR Unattached 7.73

7 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.98

8 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached 8.09

Heat 7 of 10

1 HAYES, Josh JR Motor City Track Clu 7.74

2 JONES, Senneca SO Courageous 7.76

3 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 7.81

4 REIMER, Cody SR Drive Phase 7.83

4 KEMP, Micah  8 Elite Performance Tr 7.83

6 BODARY, Seth  9 Elite Performance Tr 8.03
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#2 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 ZAMUDIO, Cesar JR Courageous 8.48

8 JONES, Sincere JR Courageous 8.57

Heat 8 of 10

1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.11q

2 STANLEY, Theodore JR Unattached 7.84

3 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 7.94

4 LIM, Cameron JR Unattached 7.98

5 CONDE, Jibriel JR LAB TC 8.28

6 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 8.71

7 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet 8 LAB TC 8.73

8 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 9.04

Heat 9 of 10

1 BROHL, Nathan  8 Six Mile Track Club 8.00

2 MINER, Jacob  9 Jackalopes TC 8.11

3 BLENK, Lewin SR Jackalopes TC 8.20

4 STALLWORTH, Aaryn  8 Unattached 8.29

5 VANANDEL, Quentin  9 Gators Track Club 8.31

6 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 9.08

7 TURNER, Owen  9 Jackalopes TC 9.17

Heat 10 of 10

1 HAYDON, Patrick SO Jackalopes TC 9.50

2 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt SR Elite Performance Tr 9.72

3 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.84

#3 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WALDRON, Nonah JR Motor City Track Clu 8.42

2 MAPP, Drelin SR Motor City Track Clu 9.05

3 GEORGIADIS, Mya SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.14

4 MILES, Emon SR Motor City Track Clu 9.21

5 ROUNDTREE, Morgan SO Motor City Track Clu 9.21

6 PEOPLES, Kamiylah SR Courageous 9.46

7 JENKINS, Ella JR Str8Smokin 9.50

8 VANNOY, Carrie  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.75

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALDRON, Nonah JR Motor City Track Clu 8.61q 1(1)

2 MAPP, Drelin SR Motor City Track Clu 9.06q 1(2)

3 ROUNDTREE, Morgan SO Motor City Track Clu 9.18q 1(3)

4 MILES, Emon SR Motor City Track Clu 9.22q 2(1)

5 PEOPLES, Kamiylah SR Courageous 9.33q 1(4)

6 GEORGIADIS, Mya SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.35q 1(5)
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#3 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 JENKINS, Ella JR Str8Smokin 9.43q 1(6)

8 VANNOY, Carrie  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.71q 2(2)

9 WATSON, Jayda  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.95 2(3)

10 JOHNSON, Lindsay SO Courageous 10.16 2(4)

11 OBI, Christabelle SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.26 1(7)

12 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.42 1(8)

13 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 10.69 2(5)

14 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Track Clu 11.21 2(6)

15 DELONG, Alyssa SR Unattached 11.65 2(7)

16 CONNORS, Rose  8 Unattached 11.72 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 WALDRON, Nonah JR Motor City Track Clu 8.61q

2 MAPP, Drelin SR Motor City Track Clu 9.06q

3 ROUNDTREE, Morgan SO Motor City Track Clu 9.18q

4 PEOPLES, Kamiylah SR Courageous 9.33q

5 GEORGIADIS, Mya SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 9.35q

6 JENKINS, Ella JR Str8Smokin 9.43q

7 OBI, Christabelle SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.26

8 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.42

Heat 2 of 2

1 MILES, Emon SR Motor City Track Clu 9.22q

2 VANNOY, Carrie  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.71q

3 WATSON, Jayda  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.95

4 JOHNSON, Lindsay SO Courageous 10.16

5 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 10.69

6 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Track Clu 11.21

7 DELONG, Alyssa SR Unattached 11.65

8 CONNORS, Rose  8 Unattached 11.72

#4 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 8.02

2 DIAZ, Benny SR Grand Rapids Fire 8.08

3 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 8.55

4 BARFELL, Jacob SR Push Athletics 9.03

5 NELSON, Ryan SR Unattached 9.11

6 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 9.30

7 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 9.54

8 ADAMS III, Partick SR Grand Rapids Fire 10.41
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#4 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 8.13q 1(1)

2 DIAZ, Benny SR Grand Rapids Fire 8.53q 1(2)

3 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 8.60q 1(3)

4 ADAMS III, Partick SR Grand Rapids Fire 8.62q 1(4)

5 BARFELL, Jacob SR Push Athletics 8.99q 1(5)

6 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 9.12q 1(6)

7 NELSON, Ryan SR Unattached 9.24q 2(1)

8 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 9.33q 1(7)

9 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.36 2(2)

10 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.39 2(3)

11 STENNIS, Damon  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.97 1(8)

12 SCHLACK, Ben SR Unattached 10.55 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 8.13q

2 DIAZ, Benny SR Grand Rapids Fire 8.53q

3 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 8.60q

4 ADAMS III, Partick SR Grand Rapids Fire 8.62q

5 BARFELL, Jacob SR Push Athletics 8.99q

6 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 9.12q

7 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 9.33q

8 STENNIS, Damon  9 Motor City Track Clu 9.97

Heat 2 of 2

1 NELSON, Ryan SR Unattached 9.24q

2 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.36

3 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 9.39

4 SCHLACK, Ben SR Unattached 10.55

#5 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
12:45 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Maverick Track Club (A) 9:44.63

1) SCHEFFLER, Payton SO 2) COST, Samantha JR

3) MIGOSKI, Aubrey SR 4) VOJINOV, Briana SR

2 Spirit of Pre (A) 9:47.48

1) SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie FR 2) WOOD, Madi SR

3) STERN, Madison SR 4)

3 Up & Running (A) 11:35.08
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#6 Men's 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) 8:29.89

2 Spirit of Pre (A) 8:33.17

3 Michigan Accelerator (A) 8:35.50

4 Very Nice Track Club (A) 8:38.25

5 A2 Track Club (B) 8:40.11

6 Jackalopes (A) 8:45.40

7 Six Mile Track Club (A) 8:50.42

1) HERGER, Brendan SO 2) HERON, Brady JR

3) LATTA, Brandon JR 4) RIEMER, James SO

8 West Michigan Harriers Track Clu (A) 8:51.04

1) LANGLOIS, Brian SR 2) RICHTHAMMER, Ian SO

3) WOOD, Espen JR 4) KUNZLER, Erickson SR

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 1:52.52

1) HUNTOON, Taylor SR 2) SHAKOOR, Lianna SR

3) MOYER, Taylor SR 4) FUSH, Abby SR

2 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:57.43

1) MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR 2) ADAMS, Alena SO

3) CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO 4) DOUGLAS, Jordan JR

3 Running 4 Speed (A) 1:57.53

1) BUSSURE, Alyssa SR 2) CLEMENS, Grace SO

3) MAUK, Jasmine SO 4) MUXLOW, Lilly SO

4 Six Mile Track Club (A) 2:00.37

1) VULAJ, Mira JR 2) BEBEAU, Emma SO

3) ANDREE, Rachel SO 4) MUI, Amy SO

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 Elite Performance Track Club (A) 1:33.02

2 Michigan Racers Track Club (A) 1:35.67

1) HOVEN, Fletcher SR 2) KREBS, Camron JR

3) FORGE, Brayden  5 4) WIDTH, Brody JR

3 Push Athletics (A) 1:35.82

1) BARFELL, Jacob SR 2) MILES, Avion SO

3) JONES, Sherron SR 4) IRELAND, Ben SR

4 Jackalopes (A) 1:43.14

1) LUMADUE, Colton JR 2) OTBERG, Andrew JR

3) 4)
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#9 Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 5:09.74 1(1)

2 DAU, Adit SR GR Fire 5:10.73 1(2)

3 JAZWINSKI, Jessie  9 Jazz Running 5:11.94 1(3)

4 CHRISTENSEN, Ella SO Unattached 5:12.20 1(4)

5 SHOWERMAN, Ella SO Unattached 5:13.78 1(5)

6 ALIG, Lydia SR Unattached 5:25.49 1(6)

7 TOMES, Emily SO West Michigan Harri 5:29.33 1(7)

8 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie FR Spirit of Pre 5:30.30 1(8)

9 MCGILL, Amanda SR Unattached 5:30.70 1(9)

10 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 5:31.36 1(10)

11 MCCOMAS, Hannah SR Unattached 5:32.50 1(11)

12 PILACHOWSKI, Jenna SO Unattached 5:32.52 1(12)

13 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 5:34.49 1(13)

14 VARITEK, Kate SO Unattached 5:39.11 2(1)

15 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 5:39.64 2(2)

16 MITCHELL, Ashley SR Unattached 5:41.41 2(3)

17 KELLY, Alyson SR Unattached 5:42.87 2(4)

18 LABONTE, Maya  9 Unattached 5:45.42 2(5)

19 ELLIOTT, Annalise SO West Michigan Harri 5:46.33 1(14)

20 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 5:46.43 1(15)

21 CONNORS, Lily SO Unattached 5:49.42 2(6)

22 HILL, Madeleine JR West Michigan Harri 5:50.95 1(16)

23 HAUS, Audrey  9 Unattached 5:52.90 2(7)

24 BALAZER, Ayla FR Very Nice Track Clu 5:59.91 1(17)

25 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 6:00.08 1(18)

26 KURCZEWSKI, Ava SO Michigan Racers Tra 6:00.21 1(19)

27 KAUFFMAN, Maddie SO Unattached 6:00.59 1(20)

28 MILLER, Kim  9 Unattached 6:00.64 2(8)

29 HUGHES, Kaelin  9 Unattached 6:01.46 2(9)

30 BOGDASARIAN, Avery SR Spirit of Pre 6:03.03 2(10)

31 SISSON, Annissa SR Unattached 6:09.62 2(11)

32 JASPERSON, Ellie SR Unattached 6:13.21 2(12)

33 MCKIERNAN, KD SR Unattached 6:14.89 2(13)

34 BELDING, Laura SR Unattached 6:16.92 2(14)

35 JAZWINSKI, Sammi  3 Jazz Running 6:21.27 2(15)

36 WILLIAMS, paris  9 Courageous 6:27.86 2(16)

37 KAUS, Lauren SR Jackalopes TC 6:28.00 2(17)

38 WALLACE, Joanna SR Jackalopes TC 6:28.05 2(18)

39 ALT, Emily  8 Michigan Racers Tra 6:28.52 2(19)

40 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 6:38.77 2(20)

41 WOOD, Addison  9 West Michigan Harri 6:39.91 2(21)

42 ADLER, Emma SR Unattached 6:41.63 2(22)

43 SWANSON, Joy SR Jackalopes TC 7:06.45 2(23)

44 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 7:18.63 2(24)
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#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 5:09.74

2 DAU, Adit SR GR Fire 5:10.73

3 JAZWINSKI, Jessie  9 Jazz Running 5:11.94

4 CHRISTENSEN, Ella SO Unattached 5:12.20

5 SHOWERMAN, Ella SO Unattached 5:13.78

6 ALIG, Lydia SR Unattached 5:25.49

7 TOMES, Emily SO West Michigan Harri 5:29.33

8 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie FR Spirit of Pre 5:30.30

9 MCGILL, Amanda SR Unattached 5:30.70

10 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 5:31.36

11 MCCOMAS, Hannah SR Unattached 5:32.50

12 PILACHOWSKI, Jenna SO Unattached 5:32.52

13 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 5:34.49

14 ELLIOTT, Annalise SO West Michigan Harri 5:46.33

15 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 5:46.43

16 HILL, Madeleine JR West Michigan Harri 5:50.95

17 BALAZER, Ayla FR Very Nice Track Clu 5:59.91

18 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 6:00.08

19 KURCZEWSKI, Ava SO Michigan Racers Tra 6:00.21

20 KAUFFMAN, Maddie SO Unattached 6:00.59

Section 2 of 2

1 VARITEK, Kate SO Unattached 5:39.11

2 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 5:39.64

3 MITCHELL, Ashley SR Unattached 5:41.41

4 KELLY, Alyson SR Unattached 5:42.87

5 LABONTE, Maya  9 Unattached 5:45.42

6 CONNORS, Lily SO Unattached 5:49.42

7 HAUS, Audrey  9 Unattached 5:52.90

8 MILLER, Kim  9 Unattached 6:00.64

9 HUGHES, Kaelin  9 Unattached 6:01.46

10 BOGDASARIAN, Avery SR Spirit of Pre 6:03.03

11 SISSON, Annissa SR Unattached 6:09.62

12 JASPERSON, Ellie SR Unattached 6:13.21

13 MCKIERNAN, KD SR Unattached 6:14.89

14 BELDING, Laura SR Unattached 6:16.92

15 JAZWINSKI, Sammi  3 Jazz Running 6:21.27

16 WILLIAMS, paris  9 Courageous 6:27.86

17 KAUS, Lauren SR Jackalopes TC 6:28.00

18 WALLACE, Joanna SR Jackalopes TC 6:28.05

19 ALT, Emily  8 Michigan Racers Tra 6:28.52

20 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 6:38.77

21 WOOD, Addison  9 West Michigan Harri 6:39.91

22 ADLER, Emma SR Unattached 6:41.63

23 SWANSON, Joy SR Jackalopes TC 7:06.45

24 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 7:18.63
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Owen SR A2 Track Club 4:16.95 1(1)

2 CULLEN, Quinn SR Unattached 4:19.19 1(2)

3 NAGY, Ty SR Unattached 4:33.24 1(3)

4 CAMPBELL, Jack SR Unattached 4:33.39 1(4)

5 GRAHAM, Colin JR Unattached 4:33.75 1(5)

6 MATUSZEWSKI, Brady JR Unattached 4:36.24 1(6)

7 PARKER, Ethan SR Unattached 4:36.48 1(7)

8 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 4:37.33 1(8)

9 FRY, Nico JR Unattached 4:37.82 1(9)

10 PLATT, Jared JR Unattached 4:39.64 2(1)

11 SMELKER, Austin SR Unattached 4:39.98 1(10)

12 DROZ, Luke SR Unattached 4:41.43 2(2)

13 SULLIVAN, Alex SR Unattached 4:42.42 2(3)

14 RICHARDS, Ben JR Jackalopes TC 4:42.80 1(11)

15 PHILLIPS, Carter SR Unattached 4:43.14 2(4)

16 RUUD, Matt SR A2 Track Club 4:43.37 1(12)

17 ORTIZ, Alexander SR Unattached 4:43.60 2(5)

18 ANSEL, Jacob SR Unattached 4:44.23 2(6)

19 SENG, Lucas SR Unattached 4:44.94 2(7)

20 HEID, Caleb SR Unattached 4:45.18 1(13)

21 LOUGHRIDGE, Evan SO Jackalopes TC 4:47.01 3(1)

22 HERON, Brady JR Six Mile Track Club 4:47.64 2(8)

23 WHITAKER, David JR Six Mile Track Club 4:47.96 2(9)

24 MCKIERNAN, JT  9 Unattached 4:48.42 3(2)

25 GORMLEY, Josh JR Unattached 4:48.50 1(14)

26 LAMB, Josh SR Unattached 4:48.76 3(3)

27 PINION, Nolan SO Unattached 4:48.91 2(10)

28 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 4:49.06 3(4)

29 JETT, Mason SO Unattached 4:49.84 2(11)

30 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 4:50.69 2(12)

31 COOPER, Bode SO Unattached 4:50.82 2(13)

32 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 4:50.83 1(15)

33 WOOD, Espen JR West Michigan Harri 4:50.91 3(5)

34 FRANKLIN, Thomas JR Unattached 4:51.55 2(14)

35 EGAN, Sage JR Unattached 4:51.78 2(15)

36 YAQUINTO, Nick SO Unattached 4:51.99 3(6)

37 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 4:52.46 3(7)

38 CABRERA, Nick SO Unattached 4:52.64 2(16)

39 CHATTOPADHYAY, Raunak JR Six Mile Track Club 4:52.67 3(8)

40 DEBEAUCLAIR, Zach JR Jackalopes TC 4:53.49 3(9)

41 SNYDER, Colin SR Jackalopes TC 4:53.83 3(10)

42 MOORE, Paul SO Jackalopes TC 4:53.99 3(11)

43 GRIER, Andrew JR Unattached 4:54.97 3(12)

44 JAZWINSKI, Bobby  7 Jazz Running 4:55.18 3(13)

45 LEYDEN, Jack JR Unattached 4:55.29 4(1)

46 SUYDAM, Evan JR Unattached 4:55.62 1(16)
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
47 LIEPMAN, Owen JR Unattached 4:56.91 3(14)

48 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 4:58.55 4(2)

49 LANGLOIS, Brian SR West Michigan Harri 4:59.81 3(15)

50 ACKERMAN, Owen JR Unattached 5:01.12 4(3)

51 KIM, Pj SO Unattached 5:01.99 3(16)

52 HILLARY, Jeb  9 West Michigan Harri 5:02.70 3(17)

53 STANTON, Alvin  7 Unattached 5:04.35 3(18)

54 LIPUMA, Henry JR A2 Track Club 5:05.27 4(4)

55 NELSON, Jack JR Unattached 5:05.47 3(19)

56 RODGERS, Elliott JR Unattached 5:06.87 3(20)

57 PERSON, Kevin SR Motor City Track Clu 5:07.25 4(5)

58 SEALE, Joey SO Unattached 5:08.03 3(21)

59 VAN LENT, Christopher JR Very Nice Track Clu 5:11.75 2(17)

60 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 5:15.75 4(6)

61 SCHEFFLER, Pierce  8 Maverick Track Club 5:16.17 4(7)

62 CLOUD, Brandon SR Unattached 5:17.18 4(8)

63 COX, Ian SO Unattached 5:17.20 4(9)

64 EPLIN, Alex SO Unattached 5:19.05 4(10)

65 STRASZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 Track Club 5:19.82 2(18)

66 PETRINKO, Luke SR Unattached 5:21.63 4(11)

67 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 5:24.71 4(12)

68 HINTZ, Andrew  9 Unattached 5:27.12 4(13)

69 STEVENSON, Joey SO Unattached 5:27.42 4(14)

70 LATTA, Connor  9 Unattached 5:28.44 4(15)

71 BREDEWEG, Liam SO A2 Track Club 5:30.43 4(16)

72 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 5:35.31 4(17)

73 HILLARY, Grant  8 West Michigan Harri 5:42.63 4(18)

74 WOOD, Carson  8 West Michigan Harri 5:44.14 4(19)

75 TRACHSEL, Levan SR Courageous 5:50.40 4(20)

76 WOOD, Evan  7 West Michigan Harri 5:50.88 4(21)

77 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Maverick Track Club 5:58.72 4(22)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Owen SR A2 Track Club 4:16.95

2 CULLEN, Quinn SR Unattached 4:19.19

3 NAGY, Ty SR Unattached 4:33.24

4 CAMPBELL, Jack SR Unattached 4:33.39

5 GRAHAM, Colin JR Unattached 4:33.75

6 MATUSZEWSKI, Brady JR Unattached 4:36.24

7 PARKER, Ethan SR Unattached 4:36.48

8 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 4:37.33

9 FRY, Nico JR Unattached 4:37.82

10 SMELKER, Austin SR Unattached 4:39.98

11 RICHARDS, Ben JR Jackalopes TC 4:42.80
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
12 RUUD, Matt SR A2 Track Club 4:43.37

13 HEID, Caleb SR Unattached 4:45.18

14 GORMLEY, Josh JR Unattached 4:48.50

15 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 4:50.83

16 SUYDAM, Evan JR Unattached 4:55.62

Section 2 of 4

1 PLATT, Jared JR Unattached 4:39.64

2 DROZ, Luke SR Unattached 4:41.43

3 SULLIVAN, Alex SR Unattached 4:42.42

4 PHILLIPS, Carter SR Unattached 4:43.14

5 ORTIZ, Alexander SR Unattached 4:43.60

6 ANSEL, Jacob SR Unattached 4:44.23

7 SENG, Lucas SR Unattached 4:44.94

8 HERON, Brady JR Six Mile Track Club 4:47.64

9 WHITAKER, David JR Six Mile Track Club 4:47.96

10 PINION, Nolan SO Unattached 4:48.91

11 JETT, Mason SO Unattached 4:49.84

12 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 4:50.69

13 COOPER, Bode SO Unattached 4:50.82

14 FRANKLIN, Thomas JR Unattached 4:51.55

15 EGAN, Sage JR Unattached 4:51.78

16 CABRERA, Nick SO Unattached 4:52.64

17 VAN LENT, Christopher JR Very Nice Track Clu 5:11.75

18 STRASZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 Track Club 5:19.82

Section 3 of 4

1 LOUGHRIDGE, Evan SO Jackalopes TC 4:47.01

2 MCKIERNAN, JT  9 Unattached 4:48.42

3 LAMB, Josh SR Unattached 4:48.76

4 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 4:49.06

5 WOOD, Espen JR West Michigan Harri 4:50.91

6 YAQUINTO, Nick SO Unattached 4:51.99

7 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 4:52.46

8 CHATTOPADHYAY, Raunak JR Six Mile Track Club 4:52.67

9 DEBEAUCLAIR, Zach JR Jackalopes TC 4:53.49

10 SNYDER, Colin SR Jackalopes TC 4:53.83

11 MOORE, Paul SO Jackalopes TC 4:53.99

12 GRIER, Andrew JR Unattached 4:54.97

13 JAZWINSKI, Bobby  7 Jazz Running 4:55.18

14 LIEPMAN, Owen JR Unattached 4:56.91

15 LANGLOIS, Brian SR West Michigan Harri 4:59.81

16 KIM, Pj SO Unattached 5:01.99

17 HILLARY, Jeb  9 West Michigan Harri 5:02.70

18 STANTON, Alvin  7 Unattached 5:04.35

19 NELSON, Jack JR Unattached 5:05.47

20 RODGERS, Elliott JR Unattached 5:06.87

21 SEALE, Joey SO Unattached 5:08.03
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 4 of 4

1 LEYDEN, Jack JR Unattached 4:55.29

2 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 4:58.55

3 ACKERMAN, Owen JR Unattached 5:01.12

4 LIPUMA, Henry JR A2 Track Club 5:05.27

5 PERSON, Kevin SR Motor City Track Clu 5:07.25

6 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 5:15.75

7 SCHEFFLER, Pierce  8 Maverick Track Club 5:16.17

8 CLOUD, Brandon SR Unattached 5:17.18

9 COX, Ian SO Unattached 5:17.20

10 EPLIN, Alex SO Unattached 5:19.05

11 PETRINKO, Luke SR Unattached 5:21.63

12 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 5:24.71

13 HINTZ, Andrew  9 Unattached 5:27.12

14 STEVENSON, Joey SO Unattached 5:27.42

15 LATTA, Connor  9 Unattached 5:28.44

16 BREDEWEG, Liam SO A2 Track Club 5:30.43

17 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 5:35.31

18 HILLARY, Grant  8 West Michigan Harri 5:42.63

19 WOOD, Carson  8 West Michigan Harri 5:44.14

20 TRACHSEL, Levan SR Courageous 5:50.40

21 WOOD, Evan  7 West Michigan Harri 5:50.88

22 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Maverick Track Club 5:58.72

#11 Women's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JEFFRIES, Gabrielle JR Motor City Track Clu 56.53 1(1)

2 WALDRON, Nonah JR Motor City Track Clu 56.57 1(2)

3 GEORGIADIS, Mya SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 57.92 1(3)

4 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 59.34 2(1)

5 ALLEN, Kai SO Courageous 1:00.02 2(2)

6 HEIGHTMEYER, Peyton SR Push Athletics 1:00.13 2(3)

7 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 1:00.20 1(4)

8 BURNS, Nevaeh SO Motor City Track Clu 1:00.67 3(1)

9 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 1:00.80 2(4)

10 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 1:01.15 1(5)

11 MUNDERLOH, Libby SR Unattached 1:02.19 3(2)

12 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:02.46 3(3)

13 MILES, Emon SR Motor City Track Clu 1:02.54 5(1)

14 FARMER, Mallory SR Jackalopes TC 1:02.58 2(5)

15 OBI, Christabelle SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:03.04 2(6)

16 COST, Samantha JR Maverick Track Club 1:03.76 5(2)

17 HUNTOON, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:04.11 3(4)

18 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:04.40 3(5)

19 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:04.54 4(1)

20 JENKINS, Ella JR Str8Smokin 1:04.69 4(2)

21 MACGREGOR, Lea JR Unattached 1:04.82 4(3)
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
22 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:05.14 4(4)

23 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:05.23 3(6)

24 ROBINSON, Kamari SO Courageous 1:05.88 5(3)

25 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 1:06.03 5(4)

26 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Track Clu 1:06.12 6(1)

27 MUI, Amy SO Six Mile Track Club 1:06.82 7(1)

28 WALLINGA, Brooklyn  9 Grand Rapids Fire 1:06.93 6(2)

29 TOMES, Emily SO West Michigan Harri 1:07.27 4(5)

30 ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:07.36 1(6)

31 MIGOSKI, Aubrey SR Maverick Track Club 1:07.38 5(5)

32 SOBCCYNSKI, Ashley FR Elite Performance Tr 1:07.41 5(6)

33 HOLTER, Chloe  6 Motor City Track Clu 1:08.53 7(2)

34 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City Track Clu 1:09.10 6(3)

35 CHEVALLIER, Milena SO Michigan Racers Tra 1:11.14 4(6)

36 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 1:11.81 7(3)

37 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 1:13.68 7(4)

38 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 1:14.12 6(4)

39 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:14.98 7(5)

40 HARTMAN, Audrey SR Unattached 1:16.11 8(1)

41 ALI, Avery  8 Courageous 1:16.29 6(5)

42 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:17.28 6(6)

43 KNIGHT, Reese  8 Michigan Racers Tra 1:17.74 8(2)

44 BARRON, Taneice  9 Gators Track Club 1:21.19 8(3)

45 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City Track Clu 1:24.78 8(4)

46 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City Track Clu 1:29.26 8(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 JEFFRIES, Gabrielle JR Motor City Track Clu 56.53

2 WALDRON, Nonah JR Motor City Track Clu 56.57

3 GEORGIADIS, Mya SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 57.92

4 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 1:00.20

5 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 1:01.15

6 ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:07.36

Section 2 of 8

1 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 59.34

2 ALLEN, Kai SO Courageous 1:00.02

3 HEIGHTMEYER, Peyton SR Push Athletics 1:00.13

4 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 1:00.80

5 FARMER, Mallory SR Jackalopes TC 1:02.58

6 OBI, Christabelle SR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:03.04

Section 3 of 8

1 BURNS, Nevaeh SO Motor City Track Clu 1:00.67

2 MUNDERLOH, Libby SR Unattached 1:02.19

3 WILSON, Jada SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:02.46
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HUNTOON, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:04.11

5 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:04.40

6 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:05.23

Section 4 of 8

1 DOUGLAS, Jordan JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:04.54

2 JENKINS, Ella JR Str8Smokin 1:04.69

3 MACGREGOR, Lea JR Unattached 1:04.82

4 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 1:05.14

5 TOMES, Emily SO West Michigan Harri 1:07.27

6 CHEVALLIER, Milena SO Michigan Racers Tra 1:11.14

Section 5 of 8

1 MILES, Emon SR Motor City Track Clu 1:02.54

2 COST, Samantha JR Maverick Track Club 1:03.76

3 ROBINSON, Kamari SO Courageous 1:05.88

4 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 1:06.03

5 MIGOSKI, Aubrey SR Maverick Track Club 1:07.38

6 SOBCCYNSKI, Ashley FR Elite Performance Tr 1:07.41

Section 6 of 8

1 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Track Clu 1:06.12

2 WALLINGA, Brooklyn  9 Grand Rapids Fire 1:06.93

3 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City Track Clu 1:09.10

4 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 1:14.12

5 ALI, Avery  8 Courageous 1:16.29

6 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:17.28

Section 7 of 8

1 MUI, Amy SO Six Mile Track Club 1:06.82

2 HOLTER, Chloe  6 Motor City Track Clu 1:08.53

3 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 1:11.81

4 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 1:13.68

5 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:14.98

Section 8 of 8

1 HARTMAN, Audrey SR Unattached 1:16.11

2 KNIGHT, Reese  8 Michigan Racers Tra 1:17.74

3 BARRON, Taneice  9 Gators Track Club 1:21.19

4 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City Track Clu 1:24.78

5 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City Track Clu 1:29.26

#12 Men's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 48.96 1(1)

2 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 51.22 2(1)

3 RICHMOND, Kelston SR Str8Smokin 51.77 2(2)

4 HOWARD, Amarion  5 Elite Performance Tr 51.86 1(2)

5 AUSTION, Ron'Dro 8 Motor City Track Clu 52.48 2(3)

6 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 52.54 1(3)

7 FLETCHER, Jonathon SR Unattached 53.30 2(4)

8 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 53.38 1(4)
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 OAKS, Ty  8 Unattached 53.51 2(5)

10 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 54.86 3(1)

11 BAUMANN, Eli SR Grand Rapids Fire 54.89 4(1)

12 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 54.94 1(5)

13 MERTENS, Nathan SR LAB TC 55.09 4(2)

14 GEORGE, Fred 30 Motor City Track Clu 55.23 3(2)

15 PUMA, Jacob SR Drive Phase 55.33 1(6)

16 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City Track Clu 55.45 7(1)

17 PACERNICK, Justin SO A2 Track Club 55.47 4(3)

18 PERSON, Tim SR Unattached 55.63 4(4)

19 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 55.77 3(3)

20 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 56.15 5(1)

21 STANLEY, Theodore JR Unattached 56.37 6(1)

22 TIRADO, Quinten SO Grand Rapids Fire 56.38 6(2)

23 HAYES, Josh JR Motor City Track Clu 56.50 6(3)

24 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 56.50 5(2)

25 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 56.51 5(3)

26 LUMADUE, Colten JR Jackalopes TC 56.73 4(5)

27 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 56.82 5(4)

28 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 57.17 7(2)

29 VANANDEL, Quentin  9 Gators Track Club 57.21 6(4)

30 CHATTOPADHYAY, Raunak JR Six Mile Track Club 57.62 9(1)

31 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 57.66 7(3)

32 WEISER, Leland  9 Unattached 57.81 8(1)

33 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 57.89 5(5)

34 REIMER, Cody SR Drive Phase 57.92 6(5)

35 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 57.96 6(6)

36 CAIN, Cody SR Unattached 58.07 3(4)

37 JONES, Senneca SO Courageous 58.17 2(6)

38 STALLWORTH, Aaryn  8 Unattached 59.01 7(4)

39 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 59.55 8(2)

40 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 59.57 3(5)

41 ALI, Masai 7 Unattached 59.73 7(5)

42 TRACHSEL, Levan SR Courageous 1:00.51 5(6)

43 DUNCAN, Gavin JR Jackalopes 1:00.65 8(3)

44 HAYS, Parker SO Jackalopes TC 1:00.74 8(4)

45 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:01.25 4(6)

46 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 1:01.54 9(2)

47 RIEMER, James SO Six Mile Track Club 1:04.23 8(5)

48 STAUFFER, Logan  8 Elite Performance Tr 1:04.66 9(3)

49 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 1:04.76 9(4)

50 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 1:08.06 8(6)

51 MILLER, Xavier  9 Gators Track Club 1:08.23 10(1)

52 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 1:11.04 7(6)

53 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt SR Elite Performance Tr 1:14.70 10(2)

54 WALDRON, Tristen 2 Motor City Track Clu 1:18.33 10(3)
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 48.96

2 HOWARD, Amarion  5 Elite Performance Tr 51.86

3 HAYWARD, Donovan SR Elite Performance Tr 52.54

4 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 53.38

5 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 54.94

6 PUMA, Jacob SR Drive Phase 55.33

Section 2 of 10

1 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 51.22

2 RICHMOND, Kelston SR Str8Smokin 51.77

3 AUSTION, Ron'Dro 8 Motor City Track Clu 52.48

4 FLETCHER, Jonathon SR Unattached 53.30

5 OAKS, Ty  8 Unattached 53.51

6 JONES, Senneca SO Courageous 58.17

Section 3 of 10

1 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 54.86

2 GEORGE, Fred 30 Motor City Track Clu 55.23

3 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 55.77

4 CAIN, Cody SR Unattached 58.07

5 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 59.57

Section 4 of 10

1 BAUMANN, Eli SR Grand Rapids Fire 54.89

2 MERTENS, Nathan SR LAB TC 55.09

3 PACERNICK, Justin SO A2 Track Club 55.47

4 PERSON, Tim SR Unattached 55.63

5 LUMADUE, Colten JR Jackalopes TC 56.73

6 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 1:01.25

Section 5 of 10

1 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 56.15

2 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 56.50

3 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 56.51

4 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 56.82

5 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 57.89

6 TRACHSEL, Levan SR Courageous 1:00.51

Section 6 of 10

1 STANLEY, Theodore JR Unattached 56.37

2 TIRADO, Quinten SO Grand Rapids Fire 56.38

3 HAYES, Josh JR Motor City Track Clu 56.50

4 VANANDEL, Quentin  9 Gators Track Club 57.21

5 REIMER, Cody SR Drive Phase 57.92

6 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 57.96

Section 7 of 10

1 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City Track Clu 55.45

2 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 57.17

3 SHANK, Jacob JR Drive Phase 57.66
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 STALLWORTH, Aaryn  8 Unattached 59.01

5 ALI, Masai 7 Unattached 59.73

6 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 1:11.04

Section 8 of 10

1 WEISER, Leland  9 Unattached 57.81

2 UMBERGER, Ethan SO Unattached 59.55

3 DUNCAN, Gavin JR Jackalopes 1:00.65

4 HAYS, Parker SO Jackalopes TC 1:00.74

5 RIEMER, James SO Six Mile Track Club 1:04.23

6 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 1:08.06

Section 9 of 10

1 CHATTOPADHYAY, Raunak JR Six Mile Track Club 57.62

2 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 1:01.54

3 STAUFFER, Logan  8 Elite Performance Tr 1:04.66

4 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 1:04.76

Section 10 of 10

1 MILLER, Xavier  9 Gators Track Club 1:08.23

2 BOVENSIEP, Wyatt SR Elite Performance Tr 1:14.70

3 WALDRON, Tristen 2 Motor City Track Clu 1:18.33

#13 Women's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KING, Kylee SO Motor City Track Clu 2:15.28 1(1)

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton SO Maverick Track Club 2:17.31 1(2)

3 DAU, Adit SR GR Fire 2:21.44 1(3)

4 JAZWINSKI, Jessie  9 Jazz Running 2:23.97 1(4)

5 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:25.05 1(5)

6 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 2:25.49 1(6)

7 MITCHELL, Ashley SR Unattached 2:30.02 1(7)

8 RICE, Abby SO Unattached 2:31.90 2(1)

9 FITZGERALD, Veronica JR Unattached 2:32.95 1(8)

10 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 2:34.80 1(9)

11 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 2:36.32 1(10)

12 KURCZEWSKI, Ava SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:36.61 2(2)

13 THOMAS, Leah  7 Motor City Track Clu 2:36.84 2(3)

14 BOLITHO, Gabrielle SO Unattached 2:36.86 1(11)

15 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 2:37.44 1(12)

16 MCLAUGHLIN, Raelyn  9 Maverick Track Club 2:38.49 2(4)

17 HILL, Madeleine JR West Michigan Harri 2:41.20 1(13)

18 HEAMAN, Kate SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:43.97 2(5)

19 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 2:44.62 2(6)

20 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 2:44.91 2(7)

21 BALAZER, Ayla FR Very Nice Track Clu 2:47.28 2(8)

22 HUGHES, Kaelin  9 Unattached 2:47.75 2(9)

23 ELLIOTT, Annalise SO West Michigan Harri 2:49.11 1(14)

24 STUK, Erin SO Unattached 2:49.53 2(10)

25 WILLIAMS, paris  9 Courageous 2:49.81 3(1)
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#13 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
26 STREETMAN, Sidney SR Unattached 2:50.23 3(2)

27 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 2:53.89 2(11)

28 HILLA, Quinn JR Unattached 2:54.16 3(3)

29 ST. BERNARD, Lauryn  9 Unattached 2:55.27 3(4)

30 SIMMS, Autumn SR Maverick Track Club 2:56.48 3(5)

31 WALLACE, Joanna SR Jackalopes TC 2:56.53 2(12)

32 OBI, Deborah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:57.80 3(6)

33 HARTMAN, Audrey SR Unattached 2:59.33 2(13)

34 ANDREE, Rachel SO Unattached 2:59.80 2(14)

35 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 3:02.44 3(7)

36 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 3:03.20 3(8)

37 SCROI, Katherine  9 Unattached 3:04.81 3(9)

38 ALIG, Lydia SR Unattached 3:05.47 2(15)

39 BECHTOL, Joslyn  8 Maverick Track Club 3:10.34 3(10)

40 MILES, Elyn 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:10.50 3(11)

41 CZOPEK, Sydney  8 Maverick Track Club 3:13.05 3(12)

42 WOOD, Addison  9 West Michigan Harri 3:13.14 3(13)

43 NOVOTNY, Emma  9 Gators Track Club 3:15.11 3(14)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KING, Kylee SO Motor City Track Clu 2:15.28

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton SO Maverick Track Club 2:17.31

3 DAU, Adit SR GR Fire 2:21.44

4 JAZWINSKI, Jessie  9 Jazz Running 2:23.97

5 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:25.05

6 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 2:25.49

7 MITCHELL, Ashley SR Unattached 2:30.02

8 FITZGERALD, Veronica JR Unattached 2:32.95

9 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 2:34.80

10 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 2:36.32

11 BOLITHO, Gabrielle SO Unattached 2:36.86

12 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 2:37.44

13 HILL, Madeleine JR West Michigan Harri 2:41.20

14 ELLIOTT, Annalise SO West Michigan Harri 2:49.11

Section 2 of 3

1 RICE, Abby SO Unattached 2:31.90

2 KURCZEWSKI, Ava SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:36.61

3 THOMAS, Leah  7 Motor City Track Clu 2:36.84

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Raelyn  9 Maverick Track Club 2:38.49

5 HEAMAN, Kate SO Michigan Racers Tra 2:43.97

6 SHELT, Melani SR Elite Performance Tr 2:44.62

7 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 2:44.91

8 BALAZER, Ayla FR Very Nice Track Clu 2:47.28

9 HUGHES, Kaelin  9 Unattached 2:47.75
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#13 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
10 STUK, Erin SO Unattached 2:49.53

11 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 2:53.89

12 WALLACE, Joanna SR Jackalopes TC 2:56.53

13 HARTMAN, Audrey SR Unattached 2:59.33

14 ANDREE, Rachel SO Unattached 2:59.80

15 ALIG, Lydia SR Unattached 3:05.47

Section 3 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, paris  9 Courageous 2:49.81

2 STREETMAN, Sidney SR Unattached 2:50.23

3 HILLA, Quinn JR Unattached 2:54.16

4 ST. BERNARD, Lauryn  9 Unattached 2:55.27

5 SIMMS, Autumn SR Maverick Track Club 2:56.48

6 OBI, Deborah JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:57.80

7 ALEXANDER, Angel SO Courageous 3:02.44

8 LEWIS, Ziomarea  8 Courageous 3:03.20

9 SCROI, Katherine  9 Unattached 3:04.81

10 BECHTOL, Joslyn  8 Maverick Track Club 3:10.34

11 MILES, Elyn 6 Motor City Track Clu 3:10.50

12 CZOPEK, Sydney  8 Maverick Track Club 3:13.05

13 WOOD, Addison  9 West Michigan Harri 3:13.14

14 NOVOTNY, Emma  9 Gators Track Club 3:15.11

#14 Men's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WALLACE, Fred SR A2 Track Club 2:04.65 1(1)

2 PARKER, Ethan SR Unattached 2:05.18 1(2)

3 LATTA, Brandon JR Six Mile Track Club 2:05.35 1(3)

4 HARRISON, James SR Unattached 2:05.40 1(4)

5 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon SR LAB TC 2:05.68 1(5)

6 RATLIFF, Jordan SR LAB TC 2:06.08 1(6)

7 SENG, Lucas SR Unattached 2:06.39 1(7)

8 CAREY, Elliot JR Unattached 2:06.52 1(8)

9 NAGY, Ty SR Unattached 2:06.77 1(9)

10 PLATT, Jared JR Unattached 2:07.04 1(10)

11 WHITMAN, Andrew SR Maverick Track Club 2:07.15 1(11)

12 MATUSZEWSKI, Brady JR Unattached 2:07.36 1(12)

13 SMELKER, Austin SR Unattached 2:08.55 2(1)

14 ANSEL, Jacob SR Unattached 2:08.66 1(13)

15 KUNZLER, Erickson SR West Michigan Harri 2:09.37 2(2)

16 MCKONE, Brennan SO Unattached 2:11.09 2(3)

17 MULLAN, Logan  9 Unattached 2:11.55 2(4)

18 HEID, Caleb SR Unattached 2:12.04 2(5)

19 CABRERA, Bruno SR Unattached 2:12.30 2(6)

20 DEBEAUCLAIR, Zach JR Jackalopes TC 2:13.97 2(7)

21 COOPER, Bode SO Unattached 2:14.26 2(8)

22 CORTINAL, Roman JR A2 Track Club 2:14.65 2(9)

23 LAMB, Josh SR Unattached 2:14.80 3(1)
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#14 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
24 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 2:15.18 3(2)

25 HOFFMAN, Alex JR Unattached 2:16.06 3(3)

26 STERKEN, Jadan SR Unattached 2:16.26 2(10)

27 ACKERMAN, Owen JR Unattached 2:17.00 3(4)

28 FRANKLIN, Thomas JR Unattached 2:17.94 2(11)

29 DOWLING, Matthew SO Unattached 2:18.10 3(5)

30 FUHST, Josh SR Unattached 2:18.58 2(12)

31 JAZWINSKI, Bobby  7 Jazz Running 2:18.66 3(6)

32 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 2:19.77 2(13)

33 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 2:20.01 2(14)

34 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 2:21.98 2(15)

35 PETRINKO, Luke SR Unattached 2:26.07 3(7)

36 COX, Ian SO Unattached 2:28.76 3(8)

37 HALL, Matthew  9 Gators Track Club 2:33.18 3(9)

38 HILLARY, Grant  8 West Michigan Harri 2:33.48 3(10)

39 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 2:39.17 3(11)

40 WEISER, Leland  9 Unattached 2:40.02 3(12)

41 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin  8 Maverick Track Club 2:44.45 3(13)

42 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 2:48.15 3(14)

43 WOOD, Evan  7 West Michigan Harri 2:50.02 3(15)

44 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 2:52.24 3(16)

45 LATTA, Connor  9 Unattached 3:21.60 3(17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WALLACE, Fred SR A2 Track Club 2:04.65

2 PARKER, Ethan SR Unattached 2:05.18

3 LATTA, Brandon JR Six Mile Track Club 2:05.35

4 HARRISON, James SR Unattached 2:05.40

5 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon SR LAB TC 2:05.68

6 RATLIFF, Jordan SR LAB TC 2:06.08

7 SENG, Lucas SR Unattached 2:06.39

8 CAREY, Elliot JR Unattached 2:06.52

9 NAGY, Ty SR Unattached 2:06.77

10 PLATT, Jared JR Unattached 2:07.04

11 WHITMAN, Andrew SR Maverick Track Club 2:07.15

12 MATUSZEWSKI, Brady JR Unattached 2:07.36

13 ANSEL, Jacob SR Unattached 2:08.66

Section 2 of 3

1 SMELKER, Austin SR Unattached 2:08.55

2 KUNZLER, Erickson SR West Michigan Harri 2:09.37

3 MCKONE, Brennan SO Unattached 2:11.09

4 MULLAN, Logan  9 Unattached 2:11.55

5 HEID, Caleb SR Unattached 2:12.04

6 CABRERA, Bruno SR Unattached 2:12.30
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#14 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 DEBEAUCLAIR, Zach JR Jackalopes TC 2:13.97

8 COOPER, Bode SO Unattached 2:14.26

9 CORTINAL, Roman JR A2 Track Club 2:14.65

10 STERKEN, Jadan SR Unattached 2:16.26

11 FRANKLIN, Thomas JR Unattached 2:17.94

12 FUHST, Josh SR Unattached 2:18.58

13 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 2:19.77

14 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 2:20.01

15 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 2:21.98

Section 3 of 3

1 LAMB, Josh SR Unattached 2:14.80

2 MERCIER, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 2:15.18

3 HOFFMAN, Alex JR Unattached 2:16.06

4 ACKERMAN, Owen JR Unattached 2:17.00

5 DOWLING, Matthew SO Unattached 2:18.10

6 JAZWINSKI, Bobby  7 Jazz Running 2:18.66

7 PETRINKO, Luke SR Unattached 2:26.07

8 COX, Ian SO Unattached 2:28.76

9 HALL, Matthew  9 Gators Track Club 2:33.18

10 HILLARY, Grant  8 West Michigan Harri 2:33.48

11 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 2:39.17

12 WEISER, Leland  9 Unattached 2:40.02

13 DEMYANOVICH, Griffin  8 Maverick Track Club 2:44.45

14 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 2:48.15

15 WOOD, Evan  7 West Michigan Harri 2:50.02

16 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 2:52.24

17 LATTA, Connor  9 Unattached 3:21.60

#15 Women's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TOLSON, Rylee SR Unattached 10:50.93

2 DEIGHAN, Haley SR Unattached 10:55.30

3 BEUTE, Meghan SR Unattached 10:59.67

4 FOSTER, Maddy SR Unattached 11:11.16

5 THOMAS, Lola JR Unattached 11:18.75

6 GARCIA, Cassie  9 Unattached 11:30.03

7 VOJINOV, Briana SR Maverick Track Club 11:36.21

8 SHOWERMAN, Ella SO Unattached 11:36.97

9 LABONTE, Maya  9 Unattached 12:20.24

#16 Men's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUGH, Riley SR Unattached 9:17.20 1(1)

2 MAGLEY, Josiah SR Unattached 9:36.49 1(2)

3 KWARTOWITZ, Solomon SO Elite Performance Tr 9:48.50 1(3)

4 PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR Elite Performance Tr 9:49.71 1(4)
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#16 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 MCCALISTER, Carter JR Unattached 9:54.96 1(5)

6 CAMPBELL, Luke SO Unattached 10:00.70 1(6)

7 POWELL, Ethan  9 Unattached 10:03.71 1(7)

8 GORMLEY, Josh JR Unattached 10:08.24 1(8)

9 CAMPBELL, Jack SR Unattached 10:09.57 1(9)

10 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 10:10.35 1(10)

11 SHORT, Matthew JR Unattached 10:14.19 2(1)

12 STERN, Andrew SR Unattached 10:19.62 2(2)

13 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 10:20.18 1(11)

14 WADE, Bryson SR Unattached 10:22.18 1(12)

15 ANSEL, Jackson JR Unattached 10:22.80 1(13)

16 PINION, Nolan SO Unattached 10:40.72 2(3)

17 CABRERA, Nick SO Unattached 10:42.98 2(4)

18 HILLARY, Jeb  9 West Michigan Harri 10:44.40 2(5)

19 BALL, Alex SR Very Nice Track Clu 10:47.50 2(6)

20 RICHTHAMMER, Ian SO West Michigan Harri 10:49.65 2(7)

21 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 10:52.61 2(8)

22 WHITAKER, David JR Six Mile Track Club 11:01.81 2(9)

23 PERSON, Kevin SR Motor City Track Clu 11:20.45 2(10)

24 DEVEREAUX, Noah  8 Unattached 11:27.60 2(11)

25 RODGERS, Elliott JR Unattached 11:42.34 2(12)

26 CABRERA, Bruno SR Unattached 11:54.65 2(13)

27 STEINHOUR, William SO Unattached 12:07.24 2(14)

28 TRACHSEL, Levan SR Courageous 12:14.50 2(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOUGH, Riley SR Unattached 9:17.20

2 MAGLEY, Josiah SR Unattached 9:36.49

3 KWARTOWITZ, Solomon SO Elite Performance Tr 9:48.50

4 PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR Elite Performance Tr 9:49.71

5 MCCALISTER, Carter JR Unattached 9:54.96

6 CAMPBELL, Luke SO Unattached 10:00.70

7 POWELL, Ethan  9 Unattached 10:03.71

8 GORMLEY, Josh JR Unattached 10:08.24

9 CAMPBELL, Jack SR Unattached 10:09.57

10 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 10:10.35

11 VERELLEN, Matthew  9 Unattached 10:20.18

12 WADE, Bryson SR Unattached 10:22.18

13 ANSEL, Jackson JR Unattached 10:22.80

Section 2 of 2

1 SHORT, Matthew JR Unattached 10:14.19

2 STERN, Andrew SR Unattached 10:19.62

3 PINION, Nolan SO Unattached 10:40.72

4 CABRERA, Nick SO Unattached 10:42.98
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#16 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 HILLARY, Jeb  9 West Michigan Harri 10:44.40

6 BALL, Alex SR Very Nice Track Clu 10:47.50

7 RICHTHAMMER, Ian SO West Michigan Harri 10:49.65

8 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 10:52.61

9 WHITAKER, David JR Six Mile Track Club 11:01.81

10 PERSON, Kevin SR Motor City Track Clu 11:20.45

11 DEVEREAUX, Noah  8 Unattached 11:27.60

12 RODGERS, Elliott JR Unattached 11:42.34

13 CABRERA, Bruno SR Unattached 11:54.65

14 STEINHOUR, William SO Unattached 12:07.24

15 TRACHSEL, Levan SR Courageous 12:14.50

#17 Women's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 25.19 1(1)

2 MAPP, Drelin SR Motor City Track Clu 25.89 3(1)

3 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 26.05 1(2)

4 JOHNSON, Lindsay SO Courageous 26.06 1(3)

5 HENDERSON, Taryn  9 Motor City Track Clu 26.18 2(1)

6 GALY, Kennadi  9 Grand Rapids Fire 26.42 2(2)

7 FRANCIS, Adelle JR Unattached 26.44 1(4)

8 BURNS, Nevaeh SO Motor City Track Clu 26.55 2(3)

9 STALLWORTH, Arianna JR Unattached 26.65 2(4)

10 VANNOY, Carrie  9 Motor City Track Clu 26.77 5(1)

11 KING, Nyla SR Unattached 26.89 1(5)

12 HEIGHTMEYER, Peyton SR Push Athletics 26.98 3(2)

13 GLANCY, Alexa JR Unattached 27.28 4(1)

14 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 27.30 2(5)

15 JONES, Daelyn  7 Grand Rapids Fire 27.35 3(3)

16 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 27.38 2(6)

17 DIXON, Gabriella SR Unattached 27.47 6(1)

18 BROWN, Charrone JR Courageous 27.52 4(2)

19 MUNDERLOH, Libby SR Unattached 27.70 3(4)

20 WATSON, Jayda  9 Motor City Track Clu 27.74 7(1)

21 MCCLERRAN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 27.76 5(2)

22 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 27.91 3(5)

23 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.03 3(6)

24 CLEMENS, Grace SO Running 4 Speed 28.16 4(3)

25 FARMER, Mallory SR Jackalopes TC 28.23 4(4)

26 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 28.53 5(3)

27 ROBINSON, Kamari SO Courageous 28.66 4(5)

28 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Track Clu 28.70 6(2)

29 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.76 5(4)

30 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Track Clu 28.83 7(2)

31 PEOPLES, Kamiylah SR Courageous 28.94 1(6)

32 ALI, Autumn  7 Courageous 29.08 6(3)

33 HAYES, Tranaye SR Courageous 29.08 5(5)
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
34 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City Track Clu 29.11 7(3)

35 HOLTER, Chloe  6 Motor City Track Clu 29.30 7(4)

36 FITZGERALD, Veronica JR Unattached 29.40 8(1)

37 BAKER, Iyiona  5 Courageous 29.41 4(6)

38 MCCLELLAN, Clara JR Push Athletics 29.48 5(6)

39 HOLDEN, Julia SR Unattached 29.63 9(1)

40 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 29.95 6(4)

41 MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.99 8(2)

42 ALI, Avery  8 Courageous 30.04 9(2)

43 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 30.13 6(5)

44 BENSINGER, Isabelle JR Jackalopes TC 30.30 9(3)

45 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 30.32 8(3)

46 CONNORS, Rose  8 Unattached 30.44 8(4)

47 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 30.54 8(5)

48 SOBCCYNSKI, Ashley FR Elite Performance Tr 30.76 8(6)

49 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 30.77 6(6)

50 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 31.45 7(5)

51 KNIGHT, Reese  8 Michigan Racers Tra 31.59 10(1)

52 HENDERSON, Rachel JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 31.66 7(6)

53 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 31.97 9(4)

54 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Track Cl 32.73 10(2)

55 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City Track Clu 34.93 10(3)

56 ADLER, Emma SR Unattached 35.19 9(5)

57 MILES, Elyn 6 Motor City Track Clu 35.79 10(4)

58 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City Track Clu 37.70 10(5)

59 CARTER, Avery 4 New Breed Track Cl 41.03 10(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 SCOTT, Maira SO Unattached 25.19

2 ANDERSON, Elizabeth JR Track Life University/ 26.05

3 JOHNSON, Lindsay SO Courageous 26.06

4 FRANCIS, Adelle JR Unattached 26.44

5 KING, Nyla SR Unattached 26.89

6 PEOPLES, Kamiylah SR Courageous 28.94

Section 2 of 10

1 HENDERSON, Taryn  9 Motor City Track Clu 26.18

2 GALY, Kennadi  9 Grand Rapids Fire 26.42

3 BURNS, Nevaeh SO Motor City Track Clu 26.55

4 STALLWORTH, Arianna JR Unattached 26.65

5 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 27.30

6 SHAKOOR, Lianna SR Michigan Racers Tra 27.38

Section 3 of 10

1 MAPP, Drelin SR Motor City Track Clu 25.89

2 HEIGHTMEYER, Peyton SR Push Athletics 26.98
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 JONES, Daelyn  7 Grand Rapids Fire 27.35

4 MUNDERLOH, Libby SR Unattached 27.70

5 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 27.91

6 MOYER, Taylor SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.03

Section 4 of 10

1 GLANCY, Alexa JR Unattached 27.28

2 BROWN, Charrone JR Courageous 27.52

3 CLEMENS, Grace SO Running 4 Speed 28.16

4 FARMER, Mallory SR Jackalopes TC 28.23

5 ROBINSON, Kamari SO Courageous 28.66

6 BAKER, Iyiona  5 Courageous 29.41

Section 5 of 10

1 VANNOY, Carrie  9 Motor City Track Clu 26.77

2 MCCLERRAN, Madeline SR Elite Performance Tr 27.76

3 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 28.53

4 KOEHLER, Allison SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.76

5 HAYES, Tranaye SR Courageous 29.08

6 MCCLELLAN, Clara JR Push Athletics 29.48

Section 6 of 10

1 DIXON, Gabriella SR Unattached 27.47

2 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Track Clu 28.70

3 ALI, Autumn  7 Courageous 29.08

4 LEE, Kymora SR Courageous 29.95

5 POHL, Chloe SO Michigan Racers Tra 30.13

6 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 30.77

Section 7 of 10

1 WATSON, Jayda  9 Motor City Track Clu 27.74

2 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Track Clu 28.83

3 JAMES, Londyn 7 Motor City Track Clu 29.11

4 HOLTER, Chloe  6 Motor City Track Clu 29.30

5 CRAWFORD, Kamaira SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 31.45

6 HENDERSON, Rachel JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 31.66

Section 8 of 10

1 FITZGERALD, Veronica JR Unattached 29.40

2 MCBRIDE, Kiearea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.99

3 BOVENSIEP, Caleigh  7 Elite Performance Tr 30.32

4 CONNORS, Rose  8 Unattached 30.44

5 FERGUSON, Aliyah  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 30.54

6 SOBCCYNSKI, Ashley FR Elite Performance Tr 30.76

Section 9 of 10

1 HOLDEN, Julia SR Unattached 29.63

2 ALI, Avery  8 Courageous 30.04

3 BENSINGER, Isabelle JR Jackalopes TC 30.30

4 EASLICK, Carina  7 Unattached 31.97

5 ADLER, Emma SR Unattached 35.19

Section 10 of 10
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KNIGHT, Reese  8 Michigan Racers Tra 31.59

2 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Track Cl 32.73

3 JAMES, Bailey 3 Motor City Track Clu 34.93

4 MILES, Elyn 6 Motor City Track Clu 35.79

5 JAMES, Bria 3 Motor City Track Clu 37.70

6 CARTER, Avery 4 New Breed Track Cl 41.03

#18 Men's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 22.11 1(1)

2 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 22.11 1(2)

3 DIAZ, Benny SR Grand Rapids Fire 22.16 1(3)

4 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 22.29 1(4)

5 SIMMONS, Jaden JR Elite Performance Tr 22.45 1(5)

6 JONES, Sherron SR Push Athletics 22.70 2(1)

7 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 23.20 1(6)

8 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 23.23 2(2)

9 AUSTION, Ron'Dro 8 Motor City Track Clu 23.70 5(1)

10 GRADDICK, Josiah SR Unattached 23.74 4(1)

11 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 23.79 2(3)

11 BENORE, Joshua SR Elite Performance Tr 23.79 3(1)

13 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 23.79 2(4)

14 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 23.80 2(5)

15 RICHMOND, Kelston SR Str8Smokin 23.82 2(6)

16 MILES, Avion SO Push Athletics 23.86 4(2)

17 THEIS, Alex SR Push Athletics 24.27 3(2)

18 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.42 4(3)

19 WADE, Bryson SR Unattached 24.44 5(2)

20 BARFELL, Jacob SR Push Athletics 24.53 4(4)

21 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 24.59 6(1)

22 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City Track Clu 24.59 9(1)

23 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.63 4(5)

24 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.67 3(3)

25 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 24.77 7(1)

26 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.77 6(2)

27 STENNIS, Damon  9 Motor City Track Clu 24.79 5(3)

28 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 25.07 6(3)

29 HOOKER, Donovan JR Unattached 25.07 6(4)

30 RAWLS, Gavin SO Motor City Track Clu 25.08 9(2)

31 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.13 3(4)

32 HAYES, Josh JR Motor City Track Clu 25.15 10(1)

33 KEMP, Micah  8 Elite Performance Tr 25.21 9(3)

34 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 25.26 6(5)

35 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 25.34 7(2)

36 BODARY, Seth  9 Elite Performance Tr 25.37 9(4)

37 PACERNICK, Justin SO A2 Track Club 25.40 5(4)

38 CAIN, Cody SR Unattached 25.42 3(5)
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
39 WASHINGTON, David JR Unattached 25.46 10(2)

40 PARKER, Ethan SR Unattached 25.49 8(1)

41 TIRADO, Quinten SO Grand Rapids Fire 25.53 6(6)

42 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 25.57 9(5)

43 VANANDEL, Quentin  9 Gators Track Club 25.59 8(2)

44 BLENK, Lewin SR Jackalopes TC 25.66 11(1)

45 SMELKER, Austin SR Unattached 25.79 12(1)

46 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 25.81 7(3)

47 MAGLEY, Josiah SR Unattached 25.87 7(4)

48 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 25.89 5(5)

49 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 25.92 3(6)

50 JONES, Senneca SO Courageous 26.10 8(3)

51 MILLER, Xavier  9 Gators Track Club 26.22 10(3)

52 JOHNSON, Daion SR Next Level TC 26.41 5(6)

53 STALLWORTH, Aaryn  8 Unattached 26.42 8(4)

54 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 26.85 7(5)

55 MINER, Jacob  9 Jackalopes TC 26.97 11(2)

56 LIM, Cameron JR Unattached 27.06 8(5)

57 WILKINS, Owen SO Push Athletics 27.07 7(6)

58 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Unattached 27.30 4(6)

59 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 27.45 9(6)

60 MCKONE, Brennan SO Unattached 28.35 12(2)

61 GREMLING, Simon SO Push Athletics 28.35 8(6)

62 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.45 11(3)

63 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 28.69 10(4)

64 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 30.00 12(3)

65 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 30.69 10(5)

66 ALI, Masai 7 Unattached 31.32 10(6)

67 TURNER, Owen  9 Jackalopes TC 31.42 11(4)

68 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 32.83 12(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 12

1 MYERS II, Tamaal SR Unattached 22.11

2 BLACKWELL, Jaydin SR Motor City Track Clu 22.11

3 DIAZ, Benny SR Grand Rapids Fire 22.16

4 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 22.29

5 SIMMONS, Jaden JR Elite Performance Tr 22.45

6 HOVEN, Fletcher SR Michigan Racers Tra 23.20

Section 2 of 12

1 JONES, Sherron SR Push Athletics 22.70

2 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Racers Tra 23.23

3 HOWARD, Armon  5 Elite Performance Tr 23.79

4 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 23.79

5 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 23.80
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 RICHMOND, Kelston SR Str8Smokin 23.82

Section 3 of 12

1 BENORE, Joshua SR Elite Performance Tr 23.79

2 THEIS, Alex SR Push Athletics 24.27

3 LOCKHART, Chase  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.67

4 BRANN, Ashton  9 Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.13

5 CAIN, Cody SR Unattached 25.42

6 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 25.92

Section 4 of 12

1 GRADDICK, Josiah SR Unattached 23.74

2 MILES, Avion SO Push Athletics 23.86

3 WIDTH, Brody JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.42

4 BARFELL, Jacob SR Push Athletics 24.53

5 KREBS, Camron JR Michigan Racers Tra 24.63

6 WILLIAMS, Cameron SO Unattached 27.30

Section 5 of 12

1 AUSTION, Ron'Dro 8 Motor City Track Clu 23.70

2 WADE, Bryson SR Unattached 24.44

3 STENNIS, Damon  9 Motor City Track Clu 24.79

4 PACERNICK, Justin SO A2 Track Club 25.40

5 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 25.89

6 JOHNSON, Daion SR Next Level TC 26.41

Section 6 of 12

1 HIRSCHMAN, Bode SO Unattached 24.59

2 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 24.77

3 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 25.07

4 HOOKER, Donovan JR Unattached 25.07

5 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 25.26

6 TIRADO, Quinten SO Grand Rapids Fire 25.53

Section 7 of 12

1 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 24.77

2 FINNIE JR., Angelo  8 Motor City Track Clu 25.34

3 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 25.81

4 MAGLEY, Josiah SR Unattached 25.87

5 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Performance Tr 26.85

6 WILKINS, Owen SO Push Athletics 27.07

Section 8 of 12

1 PARKER, Ethan SR Unattached 25.49

2 VANANDEL, Quentin  9 Gators Track Club 25.59

3 JONES, Senneca SO Courageous 26.10

4 STALLWORTH, Aaryn  8 Unattached 26.42

5 LIM, Cameron JR Unattached 27.06

6 GREMLING, Simon SO Push Athletics 28.35

Section 9 of 12

1 CLEARY, Deon SO Motor City Track Clu 24.59

2 RAWLS, Gavin SO Motor City Track Clu 25.08
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#18 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 KEMP, Micah  8 Elite Performance Tr 25.21

4 BODARY, Seth  9 Elite Performance Tr 25.37

5 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 25.57

6 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 27.45

Section 10 of 12

1 HAYES, Josh JR Motor City Track Clu 25.15

2 WASHINGTON, David JR Unattached 25.46

3 MILLER, Xavier  9 Gators Track Club 26.22

4 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 28.69

5 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 30.69

6 ALI, Masai 7 Unattached 31.32

Section 11 of 12

1 BLENK, Lewin SR Jackalopes TC 25.66

2 MINER, Jacob  9 Jackalopes TC 26.97

3 KREBS, Jordan SR Michigan Racers Tra 28.45

4 TURNER, Owen  9 Jackalopes TC 31.42

Section 12 of 12

1 SMELKER, Austin SR Unattached 25.79

2 MCKONE, Brennan SO Unattached 28.35

3 BRYANT, Landon  5 Next Level TC 30.00

4 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 32.83

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:59.40 1(1)

2 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 4:05.93 1(2)

1) GEORGIADIS, Mya SR 2) WILSON, Jada SO

3) ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR 4)

3 Motor City Track Club (F) 4:07.45 1(3)

4 LAB TC (A) 4:13.65 1(4)

1) MACIAS, Melanie JR 2) COYNE, Sarah SR

3) SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR 4) WILSON, Alexys SR

5 Lake Erie Striders (A) 4:30.74 1(5)

6 Motor City Track Club (E) 4:34.59 2(1)

7 Pace Pushers (A) 4:55.02 2(2)

8 Maverick Track Club (A) 5:08.24 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:59.40

2 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 4:05.93

1) GEORGIADIS, Mya SR 2) WILSON, Jada SO

3) ROBINSON, Mackenzie JR 4)

3 Motor City Track Club (F) 4:07.45

4 LAB TC (A) 4:13.65
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MACIAS, Melanie JR 2) COYNE, Sarah SR

3) SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR 4) WILSON, Alexys SR

Section 2 of 2

1 Motor City Track Club (E) 4:34.59

2 Pace Pushers (A) 4:55.02

3 Maverick Track Club (A) 5:08.24

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Elite Performance Track Club (A) 3:30.31 1(1)

1) YON, Alexander SR 2) HAYWARD, Donovan SR

3) SIMMONS, Jaden JR 4) HOWARD, Amarion  5

2 Michigan Accelerator (A) 3:35.33 1(2)

3 Spirit of Pre (A) 3:36.90 1(3)

4 Michigan Accelerator (B) 3:45.85 1(4)

5 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:48.23 1(5)

6 Elite Performance Track Club (B) 3:49.31 1(6)

1) MERCIER, Andrew SO 2) BENORE, Joshua SR

3) KWARTOWITZ, Solomon SO 4) PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR

7 Jackalopes TC (A) 3:55.10 2(1)

8 Spirit of Pre (B) 3:56.04 2(2)

9 West Michigan Harriers Track Clu (A) 3:58.11 2(3)

1) LANGLOIS, Brian SR 2) RICHTHAMMER, Ian SO

3) WOOD, Espen JR 4) KUNZLER, Erickson SR

10 Pace Pushers (A) 4:02.91 2(4)

11 West Michigan Harriers Track Clu (B) 4:18.12 2(5)

1) HILLARY, Jeb  9 2) WOOD, Carson  8

3) HILLARY, Grant  8 4) WOOD, Evan  7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Elite Performance Track Club (A) 3:30.31

1) YON, Alexander SR 2) HAYWARD, Donovan SR

3) SIMMONS, Jaden JR 4) HOWARD, Amarion  5

2 Michigan Accelerator (A) 3:35.33

3 Spirit of Pre (A) 3:36.90

4 Michigan Accelerator (B) 3:45.85

5 Motor City Track Club (A) 3:48.23

6 Elite Performance Track Club (B) 3:49.31

1) MERCIER, Andrew SO 2) BENORE, Joshua SR

3) KWARTOWITZ, Solomon SO 4) PRUZINSKY, Ethan JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Jackalopes TC (A) 3:55.10
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#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 Spirit of Pre (B) 3:56.04

3 West Michigan Harriers Track Clu (A) 3:58.11

1) LANGLOIS, Brian SR 2) RICHTHAMMER, Ian SO

3) WOOD, Espen JR 4) KUNZLER, Erickson SR

4 Pace Pushers (A) 4:02.91

5 West Michigan Harriers Track Clu (B) 4:18.12

1) HILLARY, Jeb  9 2) WOOD, Carson  8

3) HILLARY, Grant  8 4) WOOD, Evan  7

#21 Women's High Jump
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2"

1 DAVIS, Ava JR Unattached 5' 0" P P P O O O O XXX

2 CHEVALLIER, Milena SO Michigan Rac 5' 0" P P P O O O XXO XXX

3 MILES, Emon SR Motor City Tr 5' 0" P P P O XXO O XXO XXX

4 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 4' 8" P O O O XO XXX

5 KESSLER, Natalie JR LAB TC 4' 6" O O XO XO XXX

6 HUNTER-YOUNG, Kelis SO Motor City Tr 4' 4" O O O XXX

7 WHITE, Leah JR LAB TC 4' 0" XXO XXX

MUNDERLOH, Libby SR Unattached NH

OLIVER, Molly SR Gators Track NH

HEAMAN, Kate SO Michigan Rac NH

GARDNER, Kennedy JR Unattached NH

#22 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4" 6' 6"

1 ELLIS, Nicholas SR Unattached 6' 4" P P P O O O O O XXO XXX

2 BAUMANN, Eli SR Grand Rapids6' 4" P P P O O O XXO XO XXO XXX

3 OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes 5' 10" O O O O O XXO XXX

4 IVERSON, Charlie SR Unattached 5' 8" P P P O O XXX

5 SYVERSON, Benjamin JR Maverick Tra 5' 8" P P O XO O XXX

6 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes T 5' 6" O O O O XXX

7 WASHINGTON, David JR Unattached 5' 6" O XO X XXO XXX

8 BRAYS, Nick JR Unattached 5' 0" XXO XXX

BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous NH

RICHARDSON, Julio JR Courageous NH

KELLY, Ja'Quan SO LAB TC NH

OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes T NH

DUNCAN, Gavin JR Jackalopes NH

#23 Women's Pole Vault
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0"

1 BOWERS, Brooke SO Unattached 11' 6" P P P P P P P XXO O XXX
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#23 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
2 METTES, Sophie SR LAB TC 11' 6" P P P P P P P P XO XXX

3 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 10' 6" P P P P XO O XO XXX

4 MATHIS, Evie  8 Unattached 10' 0" P P P O O O XXX

4 BOWERS, Aubree  7 Unattached 10' 0" P P P P O O XXX

6 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached 9' 0" O O O O XXX

7 KIPFMILLER, Raiden JR LAB TC 8' 6" O O O XXX

8 MANLY, Elise SR LAB TC 8' 6" P O XO XXX

9 GASIOREK, Ella SR LAB TC 7' 6" O XXX

10 VAN NOORD, Chloe SR LAB TC 7' 6" XO XXX

KOLANO, Jacki SR LAB TC NH P XXX

SPOSITO, Mikala JR Up & RunningNH P P XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6" 7' 0"

6 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached (cont'd) P O

7 KIPFMILLER, Raiden JR LAB TC (cont'd) XXO O

10 VAN NOORD, Chloe SR LAB TC (cont'd) O O

GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre NH P XXX

#24 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6"

1 MALLOY, Logan SO Unattached 11' 0" P P P P P O O O XXO XXX

2 KELLER, Barrett SR LAB TC 10' 6" P P P P P P O O XXX

3 MCCOLLUM, Ian SO Unattached 10' 6" P P P P O O XO XO XXX

4 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached 10' 6" P P XO P P XXO O XO XXX

5 VAN NOORD, Luke SR LAB TC 9' 6" P P P P P O XXX

6 BRAYS, Nick JR Unattached 8' 6" XXO XXO XO XXO XXX

#25 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JEFFRIES, Gabrielle JR Motor City Tr 16' 81 /2 16' 5" 16' 81 /2 15' 61 /2 15' 91 /2

2 MAPP, Drelin SR Motor City Tr 16' 61 /4 FOUL FOUL 16' 61 /4 FOUL

3 HEIGHTMEYER, Peyton SR Push Athletic 15' 13 /4 15' 13 /4 14' 61 /2 13' 9" 14' 3"

4 DUMAS, Alexandra  8 Motor City Tr 14' 81 /2 14' 71 /2 14' 21 /4 13' 61 /2 14' 81 /2

5 FUSH, Abby SR Michigan Rac 14' 5" 14' 13 /4 14' 5"

6 WALLINGA, Brooklyn  9 Grand Rapids13' 11" FOUL FOUL 13' 11" 12' 3"

7 HOLDEN, Julia SR Unattached 13' 101 /4 13' 81 /2 13' 03 /4 13' 101 /4 13' 8"

8 MILLER, Clare JR Unattached 13' 10" 13' 51 /2 12' 9" 13' 10" 12' 81 /2

9 WARREN, Nicole JR Unattached 13' 8" FOUL FOUL FOUL 13' 8"

10 CARTER, Nicksyn  5 Elite Perform 13' 53 /4 FOUL 12' 1" 13' 53 /4 FOUL

11 HAYES, Traniya SR Courageous 13' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 13' 51 /2 FOUL

12 LATHAM, Breanna SR Elite Perform 13' 01 /2 FOUL 13' 01 /2 FOUL 11' 51 /2

13 STUK, Erin SO Unattached 11' 111 /2 FOUL 9' 11" 11' 21 /4 11' 111 /2

14 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Tr10' 71 /4 FOUL 10' 11 /2 10' 71 /4 10' 11 /2

15 BAKER, Iyiona  5 Courageous 9' 101 /4 FOUL 9' 101 /4 9' 81 /2 9' 61 /2

16 ALI, Avery  8 Courageous 9' 11 /2 7' 103 /4 8' 41 /4 9' 11 /2 FOUL

CARTER, Avery 4 New Breed TrNM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#25 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

JUSTICE, Maya  9 Maverick Tra NM

MILES, Emon SR Motor City Tr NM

WASHINGTON, Tanya JR Motor City Tr NM

WATSON, Jayda  9 Motor City Tr NM

VAN NOORD, Chloe SR LAB TC NM

KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached NM

SMITH, Annabelle SR Unattached NM

#26 Men's Long Jump
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FORGE, Brayden  5 Michigan Rac 20' 03 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 20' 03 /4

2 MILES, Avion SO Push Athletic 19' 9" 19' 9" 19' 61 /2 18' 111 /2 FOUL

3 DEMOS, Colin JR Unattached 19' 81 /4 19' 81 /4 19' 3" 18' 101 /2 14' 6"

4 BICKETT, Andrew SO Elite Perform 19' 5" 19' 5" 18' 21 /4 18' 1" 17' 9"

5 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 19' 33 /4 FOUL 19' 33 /4 FOUL FOUL

6 ADAMS III, Partick SR Grand Rapids19' 13 /4 19' 13 /4 17' 73 /4 FOUL FOUL

7 GONZALEZ, Dolan JR LAB TC 19' 01 /4 19' 01 /4 18' 31 /4 FOUL

8 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track 18' 81 /4 18' 4" 18' 33 /4 18' 81 /4 FOUL

9 OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes 18' 5" 17' 111 /4 18' 0" 17' 31 /2 18' 5"

10 JACKSON, Ignatius SR Unattached 18' 33 /4 18' 33 /4

11 GEORGE, Fred 30 Motor City Tr 18' 31 /2 18' 2" FOUL 18' 31 /2 17' 6"

12 BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous 16' 11" FOUL FOUL 16' 11" FOUL

13 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 15' 11" FOUL 15' 11" 11' 51 /2 15' 01 /2

14 DUNCAN-OSBURN, Gavin JR Jackalopes T 15' 101 /2 15' 53 /4 15' 83 /4 15' 101 /2 14' 103 /4

15 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 15' 2" FOUL 14' 61 /2 15' 2"

16 GREMLING, Simon SO Push Athletic 14' 11" 14' 11" FOUL

17 TURNER, Owen  9 Jackalopes T 14' 1" 12' 31 /2 14' 1" 12' 91 /4 11' 81 /2

18 LATTA, Connor  9 Unattached 13' 103 /4 13' 103 /4 13' 33 /4 FOUL FOUL

MINER, Jacob  9 Jackalopes T NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

RICHARDSON, Julio JR Courageous NM

HOMES, Xylon SO Motor City Tr NM

ARRINGTON, Charles JR Motor City Tr NM

HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track NM

EMERSON, Damon SO Motor City Tr NM

STANLEY, Theodore JR Unattached NM

OTBERG, Andrew JR Jackalopes T NM

HAYWARD, Jackson SO Ann Arbor Yo NM

ROBINSON, Shederick SR Courageous NM

FERGUSON, Jaxson SR Maverick Tra NM

#27 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached 37' 71 /4 35' 3" 37' 71 /4 35' 9" 36' 33 /4

2 HUDSON, Janae SO Unattached 35' 61 /2 35' 61 /2 29' 5" 35' 41 /2 33' 2"
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#27 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 SOCHA, Molly SO Unattached 30' 21 /2 28' 5" 26' 53 /4 30' 21 /2 28' 83 /4

4 HUBBARD, Eriana SR Unattached 29' 3" 28' 93 /4 29' 3" FOUL FOUL

5 DARBY, Lauryn SR Unattached 27' 13 /4 26' 11 /4 26' 8" 25' 73 /4 27' 13 /4

6 KOLODGE, Cora SR Unattached 25' 51 /2 FOUL 23' 5" 23' 8" 25' 51 /2

GAYDOS, Rachel SR Genesee SwifNM

WHITTEN, Ashlee SO Unattached NM

WHITTEN, Morgan SO Unattached NM

WILSON, Charlotte SR Unattached NM

#28 Men's Shot Put
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RICHARD, Brayden JR Unattached 40' 103 /4 40' 6" 38' 103 /4 40' 103 /4 FOUL

2 BOGOVICAN, Vincent SR Unattached 40' 83 /4 38' 1" 40' 83 /4 40' 51 /2 39' 8"

3 FOOR, Matthew SO Unattached 40' 11 /2 37' 13 /4 37' 10" 40' 11 /2 37' 3"

4 YARRINGTON, Daniel JR Unattached 39' 71 /2 38' 41 /4 38' 1" 39' 61 /4 39' 71 /2

5 BROHL, Nathan  8 Six Mile Trac 35' 111 /2 FOUL 35' 111 /2 32' 1" 33' 93 /4

6 RAY, Lukas JR Unattached 33' 7" 28' 43 /4 FOUL 31' 4" 33' 7"

7 HAYDON, Patrick SO Jackalopes T 29' 103 /4 29' 103 /4 28' 21 /2 27' 5" 28' 101 /2

8 JONES, Sincere JR Courageous 29' 4" 26' 4" 24' 61 /2 29' 4" 27' 11"

9 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 27' 2" 23' 43 /4 27' 2" 22' 4" 22' 6"

10 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 26' 91 /2 26' 91 /2 24' 111 /2 26' 5" 24' 81 /2

11 ZAMUDIO, Cesar JR Courageous 26' 4" 20' 73 /4 23' 81 /4 23' 7" 26' 4"

TOMES, Mason JR Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

HIETBRINK, Hayden SO Jackalopes T NM
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